D371-Type Digital Uncooled DFB
Laser Module
Data Sheet
January 1999
The low-profile D371-Type Laser Module is ideally suited for
short- and long-haul SONET and other high-speed digital
applications.
Features

January 1999 D371-Type Digital Uncooled DFB Laser Module
7Agere Systems Inc.
Ordering Information
Table 4. Ordering Information
Device Code Comcode
Operating Case
Temperature Range ( °C)
Pfiber Connector
D371-10A 107950941 –40 to +85 1.0 mW SC-PC
D371-20A 107950958 –40 to +85 2.0 mW SC-PC
D371-22A 108286527 0 to 65 2.0 mW SC-PC
D371-20B 108225376 –40 to +85 2.0 mW SC-APC
D371-10F 107950982 –40 to +85 1.0 mW FC-PC
D371-20F 107950990 –40 to +85 2.0 mW FC-PC
D371-22F 108286535 0 to 65 2.0 mW FC-PC
D371-10N 107951006 –40 to +85 1.0 mW none
D371-20N 107951014 –40 to +85 2.0 mW none
D371-22N 108288382 0 to 65 2.0 mW none
Data Sheet
D371-Type Digital Uncooled DFB Laser Module January 1999
For additional information, contact your Agere Systems Account Manager or the following:
INTERNET: http://www.agere.com